CGST SGST IGST CESS Cess Per Unit

%

%

Total Remark

1 100005752

Weikfield

Cocoa

Powder

150 g

1805000

0
40 285 152.54 6101.6 9 549.1525 9 549.1525 0 0 0 0 0 0

7199.90500000000

1

wrong

product

Total 6101.6 549.1525 549.1525 0 0 0 7199.905

Total Value (In Figure): Rs 7199.905

Total Value (In Words): seven thousand, one hundred, ninety-nine rupees, and ninety paise only

Rejected Done By Rejection Accepted By Document Printed By

kumaritiwari.ankita@bigbasket.com shishupal ray.sushil@bigbasket.com

Email Triggered To Authorizer Signature Document Printed Timestamp

kumaritiwari.ankita@bigbasket.com,